01/08/19
01/15/19
01/23/19
01/29/19
02/12/19
02/26/19
03/05/19
03/12/19
04/02/19
04/09/19
05/07/19
05/14/19
06/04/19
06/25/19
07/09/19
07/16/19
07/23/19
07/30/19
08/13/19
09/10/19
09/17/19
09/24/19
10/01/19
10/08/19
10/16/19
10/22/19
10/29/19
11/06/19
11/19/19
12/03/19
12/10/19

Guest Speakers from Institutional Sources: 2019

Daniel Goldstein
Jonathan Frank & Ray Dowd
Stephen Madsen & Marcin Walski
Ira Starr & Meahgan O’Grady
Josh Woodbridge
Stephen B. Connor
Frank Mancuso
Robert Millstone
Scott McCormack
Vadim Maraulis & Eric Court
Kevin Fechtmeyer
Anthony J. Veith
Ryan Levitt
Geoff LaPorte
April Simile
Andy Brown & Alex Grzymala
Mark Deutsche
Christopher P.H. Cheanqg
Jeff Leatherman
Joe Solano
Brian J. Nethercott
Alex Welles
Kirk Fleischer
Brad Lyons
Michael P. Hompesch
Peter Bostwick, I11 & Jacob Borth
Ben Samit & Jonathan Weintstein
Christopher F. Childres
Jess Ravich & Brian Hartman
Robert D. Lonag
Christopher Schatzman

Folience

Dunnington Bartholow & Miller LLP

Monomoy Capital Partners
Long Point Capital
Solamere Capital

Hamilton Robinson Capital Partners

Soundcore Capital Partners
Millstone Capital Advisors
Seaport Capital
Alignment Credit
Cave Creek Capital Management
Clearview Capital
Drum Capital Management
Morgan Stanley Capital Partners
Incline Equity Partners
The Beekman Group
Deutsche Capital
Post Capital Partners
Trive Capital
Atlantic Street Capital
Gain/Line Capital Partners
Union Capital
InvestCorp International
Stabilis Capital Management
Dubin Clark & Company
Alliant Insurance Services
CORAL Partners
Edgewater Capital Partners
ALJ Regional Holdings, Inc.
GarMark Partners
Arcline Investment Management



https://www.folience.com/
https://www.dunnington.com/
http://www.mcpfunds.com/
https://www.longpointcapital.com/
https://www.solamerecapital.com/
https://hrco.com/
https://www.soundcorecap.com/
https://www.millstoneca.com/
https://www.seaportcapital.com/
https://www.alignmentcredit.com/
https://cavecreekcapital.com/
https://clearviewcap.com/
https://www.drumcapital.com/
https://www.morganstanley.com/im/en-us/capital-seeker/teams/private-equity/capital-partners-team.html?cid=ppc-71700000045163495:700000001808142:58700004651460749:p39245041732&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI8d6TxarH5wIVGpSzCh0gYQ-AEAAYASAAEgI3F_D_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://inclineequity.com/
https://www.thebeekmangroup.com/
https://dicapital.com/
http://www.postcp.com/
https://www.trivecapital.com/
http://www.atlanticstreetcapital.com/
https://www.gainlinecapital.com/
http://unioncapitalcorp.com/
https://www.investcorp.com/
https://www.stabiliscap.com/
https://dubinclark.com/
http://www.alliant.com/pages/default.aspx
https://www.coral-partners.com/
https://www.edgewatercapital.com/
http://www.aljregionalholdings.com/alj/
https://www.garmark.com/
https://arcline.com/

